Pre-K Supply List

2023-2024

Materials

1 Box of Regular Sized 24 Crayola Crayons (no thick crayons)
1 Box of Classic Markers

1 One Inch Binder

1 Whole Packages of Playdough (4 count)

1 Box of Baby Wipes

1 Rolls of Paper Towel

1 Box of Kleenex

1 Crayola Watercolor Paint Sets

4 Glue Sticks

1 Ream of copy paper
1 Notebook

Personal Items

1 Water Bottle to be left in student’s backpack (no sippy cups or infant bottles)

1 Backpack- Child’s full size (Large enough for a folder to fit inside.)

1 Folder to be left in the backpack

1 Change of Clothes- to be left in child’s backpack: shirt, pants, socks, and underwear

Wish List Items

-hand sanitizer, dixie cups, gallon sized plastic bags, white paper bags, package of expo
dry erase markers



6206 N Hamlin Ave

Chicago, IL 60659-1096
Rep: 70033 Patrick Farhat

Date: 5/18/2023 8:46:50 AM

Y

] © Description:
School
Specialty. SCh OOlgdZ Grade:

Type:
Grade Worksheet Accounti#:
Solamaon Kit Number:

Kinderaarten

ALL
40823
4082309ALL

Item Number
O 255016 *
205003
212011
204070
261103
225025
218020
254001
1572064
205012
201021
207014
208016
261059
210001 *
251002
256003
206034 *
206031 *
232059
208003
O 254091

0 o o A o O

Qty.
1Ea
1Ea
1 Pk
1 Pk
2 Bx
1Ea
1 Pd
1Ea
1 Pk
4 Ea
10 Ea
2 Ea
18t
2 Ea
1Pr
1Ea
3 Pk
1Ea
1Ea
2Ea
1 Bx
5Ea

Brand
Califone
Elmer's
C-Line
Pacon
Kleenex
Bic
Highland
Sharpie
Hygloss
Elmer's
Dixon

CLI
Crayola
Clorox
Fiskars
Personal Care
SchoolKidz
C-Line
C-Line
SchoolKidz
Crayola
Expo 2

Description

Headphones, On-Ear, Digital, Stereo w/Cushion
Glue, School, Washable, 7-5/8 oz., White

Sheet Protectors, Letter Size, Clear, 10/Pk

Copy Paper, 20 Ib, 8.5" x 11", 80/Pk, Asst. Brights
Facial Tissue, 'Kleenex', 2-Ply, 144 Ct., White
Pencil, Mechanical, Refillable, .7mm, Asst., Each
Stick On Notes, 1.5" x 2", Yellow, 100 Sht/Pad
Marker, Sharpie, Fine Point, Black

Poster Putty, 2.0z., Blue, 4 Sticks

Glue Stick, Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .21 oz.
Pencil, #2, Golf, Ticonderoga, Sharp. 3.5" w/Eraser
Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free

Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Wide Tip, 8/Set
Wipes, Disinfecting, Bleach Free, 70 Ct

Scissors, 'For Kids', 5", Blunt Tip, Latex Free, Asst.
ORM-D-Hand Sanitizer, Antibacterial, Gel, Pump, 80z.
BULK Copy Paper, 20 Ib, 8.5" x 11", 500/Pk, White
Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, Purple

Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, Blue

Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Black
Crayons, Tuck Box, 24/Box

Marker, Dry Erase, Fine Tip, Low Odor, Black

Total ltem Count: 22

+ Bulk Item - This item will not be packed inside the kit. It will be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.
+ Kits may contain multiples of the same color. If you need specific colors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative.
* This item comes with a SchoolKidz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturer's defect (non-consumable items only).

1. Shipping charge is included.

2. Discount based on date that the signed Agreement is received.




6206 N Hamlin Ave U‘SChOOl Description:  1st Grade
Chicago, IL. 60659-1096 A 3 Specialty. SChOOl Grade: 01
Rep: 70033 Patrick Farhat Type: ALL
Date:  5/18/2023 8:46:50 AM Grade Worksheet Accountk. 40623
Solomon Kit Number:  4082301ALL

ltem Number Qty. Brand Description

O 255016 * 1 Ea Califone Headphones, On-Ear, Digital, Stereo w/Cushion

O 280001 1 Bx Dukal Wipes, Baby, w/Aloe, Soft Scented, Tub, 60 Ct.

O 256003 3 Pk SchoolKidz BULK Copy Paper, 20 Ib, 8.5" x 11", 500/Pk, White

O 256011 1 Pk Pacon Copy Paper, 20 Ib, 8.5" x 11", 100/Pk, Asst. Pastels

0 225025 1Ea Bic Pencil, Mechanical, Refillable, .7mm, Asst., Each

O 218020 1 Pd Highland Stick On Notes, 1.5" x 2", Yellow, 100 Sht/Pad

O 206029 * 1 Ea C-Line Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, 3 Hole, White

O 292020 1 Bx Hefty Storage Bags, Slide, 2.5 Gallon, 12 Ct.

O 212011 3 Pk C-Line Sheet Protectors, Letter Size, Clear, 10/Pk

0O 228012 * 1 Ea School Smart  Binder, 3 Ring, Durable, View, 1/2", White

O 254044 3 Ea Expo 2 Marker, Dry Erase, Chisel Tip, Low Odor, Black

O 208003 2 Bx Crayola Crayons, Tuck Box, 24/Box

O 208016 2 St Crayola Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Wide Tip, 8/Set

O 207014 2 Ea CLI Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free

O 210001 * 1Pr Fiskars Scissors, 'For Kids', 5", Blunt Tip, Latex Free, Asst.

0O 2023416 1Ea Storex Storage Bin wiLid, 14-3/4" x 11-1/4" x 8", 4 Gal

0O 254027 1Ea CLI Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Yellow

O 205012 4 Ea Elmer's Glue Stick, Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .21 oz.

O 232032 2 EA SchoolKidz Comp Book, 1/2", Pmry Jrnl, Stybk, Marble, Blk, 100 Sht

O 306F * 1 Pk C-Line Folders, Poly, 2 Pocket, 6Pk, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw/Pu/Blk

O 261095 3 Bx Scotties Facial Tissue, 'Scotties', Hypo-Allergenic, 126 Ct.

O 204092 1 Ea School Smart  Chair Storage, 17" L x 14.5" W Blue/Red

O 261027 1RI Bounty Paper Towels, Select-a-Size, 91 Sheets

Total Item Count:

+ Bulk Item - This item will not be packed inside the kit. It will be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.

1 Kits may contain multip
* This item comes with a

les of the same color. If you need specific colors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative.
SchoolKidz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturer's defect (non-consumable items only).

1. Shipping charge is included.

2. Discount based on date that the signed Agreement is received.




6206 N Hamlin Ave v © Description:  2nd Grade

Chicago, IL 60659-1096 N ggggﬁﬁw_ SChOOladZ Grade: 02

Rep: 70033 Patrick Farhat Type: ALL

Date:  5/18/2023 8:46:50 AM Grade Worksheet Account#: 40823
Solomon Kit Number: ~ 4082302ALL

Iltem Number Qty. Brand Description

O 255016 * 1Ea Califone Headphones, On-Ear, Digital, Stereo w/Cushion

O 225025 1Ea Bic Pencil, Mechanical, Refillable, .7mm, Asst., Each

O 218024 1Ea Highland Stick On Notes, 3" x 3", Yellow,100 Sht/Pd

O 254091 1Ea Expo 2 Marker, Dry Erase, Fine Tip, Low Odor, Black

O 212011 5 Pk C-Line Sheet Protectors, Letter Size, Clear, 10/Pk

O 212001 % 1Ea SchoolKidz Binder, 3 Ring, Economy, 1/2", Asst.

O 255024 * 1Ea Califone Headphones, Over-Ear, Bluetooth, w/ Microphone

O 261088 1 Bx Glad Storage Bags, Zipper, Sandwich, 50 Ct.

O 212009 * 1Ea SchoolKidz Pencil Case, Fabric, 3-Hole w/Grommets, 10"x 6", Asst.

O 204092 1Ea School Smart  Chair Storage, 17" L x 14.5" W Blue/Red

O 227027 1 Pk SchoolKidz Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 10.5" x 8", 100/Pk

O 206029 * 1Ea C-Line Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, 3 Hole, White

0O 254025 1Pk CLl Highlighters, Chisel Tip, Yw/BI/Gn/Pk/Or, 5/pk

O 306F * 1 Pk C-Line Folders, Poly, 2 Pocket, 6Pk, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw/Pu/BIk

O 102S 1 Pk SchoolKidz Notebooks, Spiral, 2Pk, WR, 70Ct, Blue/Red

O 235002 1 Pk SchoolKidz Index Cards, 3" x 5", Ruled, 100/Pk, White

O 208003 1 Bx Crayola Crayons, Tuck Box, 24/Box

O 208016 1St Crayola Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Wide Tip, 8/Set

O 254068 2 Pk Expo 2 Markers, Dry Erase, Fine, Low Odor, Asst. 4/PK.

O 207039 1Dz Dixon Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Sharpened, Dz.

0O 207014 2 Ea CLl Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free

O 210002 * 1Pr Fiskars Scissors, 'For Kids', 5", Pointed Tip, Latex Free, Asst.

O 205014 4 Ea Elmer's Glue Stick, Wash, All Purpose, Acid Free, White, .210z.

0O 292020 1 Bx Hefty Storage Bags, Slide, 2.5 Gallon, 12 Ct.

O 261103 3 Bx Kleenex Facial Tissue, 'Kleenex', 2-Ply, 144 Ct., White

O 251002 1Ea Personal Care ORM-D-Hand Sanitizer, Antibacterial, Gel, Pump, 80z.

O 261027 1RI Bounty Paper Towels, Select-a-Size, 91 Sheets

O 261059 - 1Ea Clorox Wipes, Disinfecting, Bleach Free, 70 Ct

O 256011 1 Pk Pacon Copy Paper, 20 Ib, 8.5" x 11", 100/Pk, Asst. Pastels

O 256003 2 Pk SchoolKidz BULK Copy Paper, 20 Ib, 8.5" x 11", 500/Pk, White

Total Item Count:

1.

+ Bulk Item - This item will not be packed inside the kit. It will be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.
+ Kits may contain multiples of the same color. If you need specific colors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative.
* This item comes with a SchoolKidz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturer's defect (non-consumable items only).

1. Shipping charge is included.

2. Discount based on date that the signed Agreement is received.




6206 N Hamlin Ave vbSChool Description: ~ 3rd Grade

Chicago, IL 60659-1096 ) ﬂ Specialty. SChQQI Grade: 03

Rep: 70033 Patrick Farhat Type: ALL

Date:  5/18/2023 8:46:50 AM Grade Worksheet Account: 40823
Soloman Kit Number: ~ 4082303ALL

Item Number Qty. Brand Description

O 255016 * 1Ea Califone Headphones, On-Ear, Digital, Stereo w/Cushion

0O 212001 F 1Ea SchoolKidz Binder, 3 Ring, Economy, 1/2", Asst.

O 225025 1Ea Bic Pencil, Mechanical, Refillable, .7mm, Asst., Each

O 212011 5 Pk C-Line Sheet Protectors, Letter Size, Clear, 10/Pk

O V6153 1 Bx SchoolKidz Storage Bags, Economy Zip, Sandwich, 42 Ct.

0 261027 2RI Bounty Paper Towels, Select-a-Size, 91 Sheets

O 292020 1 Bx Hefty Storage Bags, Slide, 2.5 Gallon, 12 Ct.

O 206040 * 1Ea C-Line Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, Orange

O 255019 * 1Ea SchoolKidz Earbuds, Wired, w/3.5mm Plug

O 227027 1 Pk SchoolKidz Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 10.5" x 8", 100/Pk

O 256003 3 Pk SchoolKidz BULK Copy Paper, 20 Ib, 8.5" x 11", 500/Pk, White

O 254027 2 Ea CLI Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Yellow

O 207039 2Dz Dixon Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Sharpened, Dz.

O 207083 2 EA School Smart  Eraser, Vinyl, White, Large, Latex Free

O 218012 1 Pd Highland Stick On Notes, 3" x 3", Asst. Bright's, 100 Sht/Pad

O 235002 2 Pk SchoolKidz Index Cards, 3" x 5", Ruled, 100/Pk, White

O 210002 * 1Pr Fiskars Scissors, 'For Kids', 5", Pointed Tip, Latex Free, Asst.

0 205012 4 Ea Elmer's Glue Stick, Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .21 oz.

O 208003 1 Bx Crayola Crayons, Tuck Box, 24/Box

O 208016 1St Crayola Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Wide Tip, 8/Set

O 326H * 1 Pk C-Line Folders, Poly, 2 Pkt/3-Hole, 6Pk, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw/Pu/Blk

O 206029 * 1Ea C-Line Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, 3 Hole, White

0 106S 1 PK SchoolKidz Notebooks, Spiral, 6Pk, WR, 70Ct, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw/Pu/Blk

0O 203001 * 1Ea SchoolKidz Ruler, 12", Wood, Inch & Cm, No Center Holes

O 254044 4 Ea Expo 2 Marker, Dry Erase, Chisel Tip, Low Odor, Black

O 261095 2 Bx Scotties Facial Tissue, 'Scotties', Hypo-Allergenic, 126 Ct.

O 261059 1Ea Clorox Wipes, Disinfecting, Bleach Free, 70 Ct

Total Item Count:

+ Bulk Item - This item will not be packed inside the kit. It will be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.

1 Kits may contain multiples o
* This item comes with a School

f the same color. If you need specific colors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative.
IKidz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturer's defect (non-consumable items only).

1. Shipping charge is included.

2. Discount based on date that the signed Agreement is received.




6206 N Hamlin Ave UISChool {@i Description:  4th Grade
Chicago, IL 60659-1096 V" { Specialty. SChOOl dZ Grade: 04
Rep: 70033 Patrick Farhat Type: ALL
Date:  5/18/2023 8:46:50 AM Grade Worksheet Accounti. 40823
Soloman Kit Number: ~ 4082304ALL

Item Number Qty. Brand Description

O 255016 * 1Ea Califone Headphones, On-Ear, Digital, Stereo w/Cushion

O 225025 1Ea Bic Pencil, Mechanical, Refillable, .7mm, Asst., Each

O 212011 3 Pk C-Line Sheet Protectors, Letter Size, Clear, 10/Pk

O 245007 1 Ea SchoolKidz Folder, 2 Pocket, 14 Pt., Orange

O 212001 F 1Ea SchoolKidz Binder, 3 Ring, Economy, 1/2", Asst.

O 227027 1 Pk SchoolKidz Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 10.5" x 8", 100/Pk

O 267022 1 EA Liqui-Mark Pen, Felt Tip, Fine Point, Green

0 207039 2Dz Dixon Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Sharpened, Dz.

O 201016 * 1Ea Maped Sharpener, Pencil & Crayon, Dbl Barrel, Canister

0O 254027 1Ea ClLlI Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Yellow

O 207083 2 EA School Smart  Eraser, Vinyl, White, Large, Latex Free

O 210002 * 1Pr Fiskars Scissors, 'For Kids', 5", Pointed Tip, Latex Free, Asst.

0 205002 2 Ea Elmer's Glue, School, Elmer's Washable, 4 oz., White

O 205008 2 Ea Elmer's Glue Stick, Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .77 oz.

O 254001 1Ea Sharpie Marker, Sharpie, Fine Point, Black

O 208016 1St Crayola Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Wide Tip, 8/Set

[ 208037 1St Crayola Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 24/Set

O 206049 * 1Ea Advantus Pencil Case, 3-Hole, 11" x 8.5", Asst.
O 326H* 1 Pk C-Line Folders, Poly, 2 Pkt/3-Hole, 6Pk, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw/Pu/Blk

O 104S 1 Pk SchoolKidz Notebooks, Spiral, 4Pk, WR, 70Ct, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw

O 227009 1Ea SchoolKidz Notebook, 1 Sub, WR, Perf, 70 Ct., Black

O 218024 1Ea Highland Stick On Notes, 3" x 3", Yellow,100 Sht/Pd

O 254044 3 Ea Expo 2 Marker, Dry Erase, Chisel Tip, Low Odor, Black

[ 251002 1Ea Personal Care ORM-D-Hand Sanitizer, Antibacterial, Gel, Pump, 80z.

O 261103 2 Bx Kleenex Facial Tissue, 'Kleenex', 2-Ply, 144 Ct., White

O 261027 2RI Bounty Paper Towels, Select-a-Size, 91 Sheets

[ 261059 1Ea Clorox Wipes, Disinfecting, Bleach Free, 70 Ct

O 256003 3 Pk SchoolKidz BULK Copy Paper, 20 Ib, 8.5" x 11", 500/Pk, White

O 255019 * 1Ea SchoolKidz Earbuds, Wired, w/3.5mm Plug

Total Iltem Count:

+ Bulk Item - This itern will not be packed inside the kit. It will be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.
+ Kits may contain multiples of the same color. If you need specific colors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative.
* This item comes with a SchoolKidz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturer's defect (non-consumable items only).

1. Shipping charge is included.

2. Discount based on date that the signed Agreement is received.




6206 N Hamlin Ave ”“School © Description:  5th Grade

Chicago, IL 60659-1096 > { Specialty. SChOOl Grade: 05

Rep: 70033 Patrick Farhat Type: ALL

Date:  5/18/2023 8:46:50 AM Grade Worksheet Account#: 40823
Soloman Kit Number: ~ 4082305ALL

Iltem Number Qty. Brand Description

O 212001 % 1Ea SchoolKidz Binder, 3 Ring, Economy, 1/2", Asst.

0O 2540091 1Ea Expo 2 Marker, Dry Erase, Fine Tip, Low Odor, Black

[ 207030 2 Ea CLI Marker, Dry Erase, Chisel Tip, Low Odor, Black

O 212011 3 Pk C-Line Sheet Protectors, Letter Size, Clear, 10/Pk

O 225025 1Ea Bic Pencil, Mechanical, Refillable, .7mm, Asst., Each

O 255016 * 2 Ea Califone Headphones, On-Ear, Digital, Stereo w/Cushion

O V6153 1Bx SchoolKidz Storage Bags, Economy Zip, Sandwich, 42 Ct.

O 261059 2 Ea Clorox Wipes, Disinfecting, Bleach Free, 70 Ct

O 306F * 1Pk C-Line Folders, Poly, 2 Pocket, 6Pk, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw/Pu/Blk

O 207039 2Dz Dixon Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Sharpened, Dz.

O 207083 2 EA School Smart  Eraser, Vinyl, White, Large, Latex Free

O 266017 2 Ea Papermate Pen, Erasable, Black, Each

O 254027 1Ea CLlI Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Yellow

O 218012 2 Pd Highland Stick On Notes, 3" x 3", Asst. Bright's, 100 Sht/Pad

O 210002 * 1Pr Fiskars Scissors, 'For Kids', 5", Pointed Tip, Latex Free, Asst.

O 205008 2 Ea Elmer's Glue Stick, Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .77 0z.

[0 205006 1 Ea Elmer's Glue, 'Glue-All', 4 oz., White

O 208036 1St Crayola Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set

O 208016 1St Crayola Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Wide Tip, 8/Set

O 203001 * 1Ea SchoolKidz Ruler, 12", Wood, Inch & Cm, No Center Holes

O SS003171 1Ea School Smart  Pencil Case, Vinyl, Bank Bag, 11" x 6", Asst.

O 232072 1Ea SchoolKidz Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Red

O 232089 1Ea SchoolKidz Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Yellow

O 232080 1Ea SchoolKidz Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Blue

O 232078 1Ea SchoolKidz Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Green

O 232059 1Ea SchoolKidz Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Black

O 261095 2 Bx Scotties Facial Tissue, 'Scotties', Hypo-Allergenic, 126 Ct.

O 261027 1RI Bounty Paper Towels, Select-a-Size, 91 Sheets

O 256003 3 Pk SchoolKidz BULK Copy Paper, 20 Ib, 8.5" x 11", 500/Pk, White

Total Item Count: 29

+ Bulk Item - This item will not be packed inside the kit. It will be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.
+ Kits may contain multiples of the same color. If you need specific colors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative.
* This item comes with a SchoolKidz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturer's defect (non-consumable items only).

1. Shipping charge is included.

2. Discount based on date that the signed Agreement is received.




6206 N Hamlin Ave v © Description: ~ 6th Grade

Chicago, IL 60659-1096 N gg}e}é’&m SChOOlgdZ Grade: 06

Rep: 70033 Patrick Farhat Type: ALL

Date:  5/18/2023 8:46:50 AM Grade Worksheet Accourtid: 40823
Soloman Kit Number: ~ 4082306ALL

Item Number Qty.  Brand Description

O 255016 * 1Ea Califone Headphones, On-Ear, Digital, Stereo w/Cushion

O 254027 2 Ea CLI Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Yellow

O 212011 3 Pk C-Line Sheet Protectors, Letter Size, Clear, 10/Pk

O 254091 1Ea Expo 2 Marker, Dry Erase, Fine Tip, Low Odor, Black

O 218024 1Ea Highland Stick On Notes, 3" x 3", Yellow,100 Sht/Pd

O 225025 1Ea Bic Pencil, Mechanical, Refillable, .7mm, Asst., Each

O 256003 1 Pk SchoolKidz BULK Copy Paper, 20 Ib, 8.5" x 11", 500/Pk, White

O 212001 F 1Ea SchoolKidz Binder, 3 Ring, Economy, 1/2", Asst.

O 261027 1Rl Bounty Paper Towels, Select-a-Size, 91 Sheets

O 208036 1St Crayola Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set

O 218041 1Rl SchoolKidz Tape, Invisible, w/Dispenser, 3/4" x 650"

O 232039 1Ea SchoolKidz Expanding File, Poly, 9.25" x 13", 6 Pocket, Asst

O 207039 2Dz Dixon Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Sharpened, Dz.

O veiid 2 Ea SchoolKidz Pen, Stick, Medium Point, Black

O 244004 * 1Ea CLI Ruler, 12", Plastic, Inch & Cm, Center Holes, Asst.

O 205012 1Ea Elmer's Glue Stick, Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .21 oz.

O 208015 1St Crayola Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Fine Tip, 8/Set

O 208016 1St Crayola Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Wide Tip, 8/Set

O 227027 1Pk SchoolKidz Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 10.5" x 8", 100/Pk

O 104S 1 Pk SchoolKidz Notebooks, Spiral, 4Pk, WR, 70Ct, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw

O 204012 1PD School Smart ~ Graph Paper, 4 Sq/In, 11" x 8.5", 50 Sht/Pad

O 209004 * 1 Ea Sentry/SS Calculator, Scientific, 183 Func, Battery

O 210008 * 1Pr Fiskars Scissors, 7", Student, Pointed Tip, Latex Free, Asst.

O 261095 2 Bx Scotties Facial Tissue, 'Scotties', Hypo-Allergenic, 126 Ct.

O 255019 * 1Ea SchoolKidz Earbuds, Wired, w/3.5mm Plug

Total Iltem Count: 25

1 Bulk Item - This item will not be packed in
1 Kits may contain multiples of the same co

—

side the kit. It will be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.
lor. If you need specific colors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative.

* This item comes with a SchoolKidz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturer's defect (non-consumable items only).

1. Shipping charge is included.

2. Discount based on date that the signed Agreement is received.




6206 N Hamlin Ave

Chicago, IL 60659-1096
Rep: 70033 Patrick Farhat

Date: 5/18/2023 8:46:50 AM

‘I © Description:
4 School
M Specialty. SChOOlé]dZ Grade:

Type:
Grade Worksheet Account#:
Soloman Kit Number:

7th Grade
07

ALL

40823
4082307ALL

Item Number Qty. Brand

O 255016 * 1Ea Califone

O 254027 2 Ea CLl

O 218024 1Ea Highland
O 225025 1 Ea Bic

O 212001 F 1Ea SchoolKidz
O 254091 1Ea Expo 2

O 212011 5 Pk C-Line

O 256003 3 Pk SchoolKidz
O 232039 1 Ea SchoolKidz
O 255019 * 1Ea SchoolKidz
0O 104S 1Pk SchoolKidz
O 204012 1PD.  School Smart
O 207039 2Dz Dixon

O 207014 1 Ea CLl

O v6e110 2Ea SchoolKidz
O 208036 1St Crayola

O 210008 * 1Pr Fiskars

O 244004 * 1 Ea CLI

O 201018 * 1Ea SchoolKidz
O 205012 1 Ea Elmer's

O 218041 2Rl SchoolKidz
O 212009 * 1 Ea SchoolKidz
O 261095 4 Bx Scotties

0O 261027 2Rl Bounty

O 261059 1 Ea Clorox

Description

Headphones, On-Ear, Digital, Stereo w/Cushion
Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Yellow

Stick On Notes, 3" x 3", Yellow,100 Sht/Pd

Pencil, Mechanical, Refillable, .7mm, Asst., Each
Binder, 3 Ring, Economy, 1/2", Asst.

Marker, Dry Erase, Fine Tip, LoW Odor, Black
Sheet Protectors, Letter Size, Clear, 10/Pk

BULK Copy Paper, 20 Ib, 8.5" x 11", 500/Pk, White
Expanding File, Poly, 9.25" x 13", 6 Pocket, Asst
Earbuds, Wired, w/3.5mm Plug

Notebooks, Spiral, 4Pk, WR, 70Ct, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw
Graph Paper, 4 Sqg/In, 11" x 8.5", 50 Sht/Pad
Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Sharpened, Dz.

Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free

Pen, Stick, Medium Point, Blue

Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set

Scissors, 7", Student, Pointed Tip, Latex Free, Asst.
Ruler, 12", Plastic, Inch & Cm, Center Holes, Asst.
Protractor, Plastic, Clear, 6", 180 Degrees

Glue Stick, Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .21 oz.
Tape, Invisible, w/Dispenser, 3/4" X 650"

Pencil Case, Fabric, 3-Hole w/Grommets, 10"x 6", Asst.
Facial Tissue, 'Scotties', Hypo-Allergenic, 126 Ct.
Paper Towels, Select-a-Size, 91 Sheets

Wipes, Disinfecting, Bleach Free, 70 Ct

Total Iltem Count: 25

+ Bulk Item - This item will not be packed inside the kit. It

will be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.

 Kits may contain multiples of the same color. If you need specific colors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative.

* This item comes with a SchoolK

idz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturer's defect (non-consumable items only).

1. Shipping charge is included.

2. Discount based on date that the signed Agreement is received.




6206 N Hamlin Ave

Chicago, IL 60659-1096
Rep: 70033 Patrick Farhat

Date: 5/18/2023 8:46:50 AM

'

p e Description:
1 School
v Specialty. SChOOl{ide Grade:

Type:
Grade Worksheet Accounti#:
Solomon Kit Number:

8th Grade
08

ALL

40823
4082308ALL

Item Number
255016 *
254027
212001
225025
218024
256003
254091
212011
209004 *
255019 *
232039
244004 *
207039
V6111
V6112
208036
210008 *
205012
104S
232059
204012
261027
261095

oooOooDoO0OooooO0ooDoooooooooooad

Qty.
1 Ea
2 Ea
1Ea
1 Ea
1Ea
3 Pk
1Ea
5 Pk
1Ea
1Ea
1Ea
1Ea
1Dz
2Ea
1 Ea
1St
1Pr
2 Ea
1 Pk
1Ea
1PD
2RI
7 Bx

Brand
Califone
CLl
SchoolKidz
Bic
Highland
SchoolKidz
Expo 2
C-Line
Sentry/SS
SchoolKidz
SchoolKidz
CLI

Dixon
SchoolKidz
SchoolKidz
Crayola
Fiskars
Elmer's
SchoolKidz
SchoolKidz
School Smart
Bounty
Scotties

Description

Headphones, On-Ear, Digital, Stereo w/Cushion
Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Yellow

Binder, 3 Ring, Economy, 1/2", Asst.

Pencil, Mechanical, Refillable, .7mm, Asst., Each
Stick On Notes, 3" x 3", Yellow,100 Sht/Pd

BULK Copy Paper, 20 Ib, 8.5" x 11", 500/PK, White
Marker, Dry Erase, Fine Tip, Low Odor, Black
Sheet Protectors, Letter Size, Clear, 10/Pk
Calculator, Scientific, 183 Func, Battery

Earbuds, Wired, w/3.5mm Plug

Expanding File, Poly, 9.25" 13", 6 Pocket, Asst
Ruler, 12", Plastic, Inch & Cm, Center Holes, Asst.
Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Sharpened, Dz.

Pen, Stick, Medium Point, Black

Pen, Stick, Medium Point, Red

Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set

Scissors, 7", Student, Pointed Tip, Latex Free, Asst.
Glue Stick, Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .21 oz.
Notebooks, Spiral, 4Pk, WR, 70Ct, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw
Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Black
Graph Paper, 4 Sg/In, 11" x 8.5", 50 Sht/Pad
Paper Towels, Select-a-Size, 91 Sheets

Facial Tissue, 'Scotties', Hypo-Allergenic, 126 Ct.

Total Item Count: 23

+ Bulk Item - This item will not be packed inside the kit. It will be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.
+ Kits may contain multiples of the same color. If you need specific colors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative.
* This item comes with a SchoolKidz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturer's defect (non-consumable items only).

1. Shipping charge is included.

2. Discount based on date that the signed Agreement is received.
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*Please send a change of clothes & undergarments to keep in your child's locker to

Cc...-\ sTEe. K waoéf

Room 104

Ms. Gulino
cngulino@cps.edu

4 rolls of paper towels

3 large containers of antibacterial wipes (Clorox or Lysol)
3 packages of baby wipes

3 boxes of kleenex

1 package of napkins

1 box of ziplock sandwich bags

1 box of ziplock gallon bags

1 bottle of liquid handsoap

1 bottle of hand sanitizer

1 package of 3o0z. paper cups

4 packages of white copy paper

1 package of (any color) colored copy paper
4 large black “Expo” dry erase markers

1 box of crayons

1 box of pencils

3 glue sticks

1 bottle of Elmer's liquid glue

1 purple pocket folder

have for emergency purposes/accidents.

*Tf your child wears diapers, please send enough (diapers & wipes) to last each
week. Replenish regularly. Thank you! :)

Donations Welcomed!

Not Needed, But Always Wanted & Much Appreciated:
Cotton balls, Glitter, Dot markers/Bingo dot markers, Stickers, Sponges



3-5 Cluster (Room 117) SY 2023-2024 Supply List

Quantity Items

1 Backpack

1 Lunch box

3 Reams of Copy Paper (500
sheets each)

1 box Expo Markers

1 box Non-Toxic Markers

5 Folders (red, blue, green, yellow,
black)

3 boxes Kleenex

3 boxes Disposable size small or large
gloves

2 rolls Paper towels

1 bag/box 1 pencil bag/box

2 boxes Tissues

2 bottles Hand Sanitizer

1 Clorox Wipes

2 rolls Scotch tape

1 box Crayola crayons

1 box Colored pencils

2 boxes Pencils

1-1 inch 3 ring binder

1 pair Headphones

1 box Gallon size Ziploc baggie

2 packs

Baby Wipes




ROOM 122 - Supply List

(1) Age-Appropriate Book Bag
(1) Reusable Water Bofttle

(2) Packs of 24 Crayons

(2) Packs of Markers

(2) Packs of Pencils

(2) HI-POLYMER White Erasers
(1) 3-ring binder

(1) Heavy-Duty Plastic Folder

(1) Packs of Expo Markers
(3) Reams of Copy Paper
(3) Boxes of Kleenex

(3) Bottles of hand soap
(1) Ziploc - Gallon

(1) Ziploc - Sandwich

(1) Ziploc - Quart

(3) Clorox Wipes

(3) Baby Wipes

(1) Lysol Sprays

Life Skill Supplies

(2) Toothbrushes

(2) Tubes of Toothpaste
(2) Deodorants

(1) Hairbrush or Comb

(1) GIRLS pack of hair ties *If your child's hair is done at school*

(1) Pack of Big Plates

(1) Pack of Small Plates

(1) Pack of Mixed Plastic Silverware
(1) Package of Cups

(1) Small Wallet for Community Trips

Please send exira bathroom items for the students as needed.
(diapers, female products, and changes of clothes)

Thank you!
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